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COFFEE & HOT

FRESH CHURROS

FRESH HOT SPANISH CHURROS
DRIZZLED WITH WARM NUTELLA,
BISCOFF OR WHITE CHOCOLATE

DRINKS

FLAT WHITE

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MOCHACCINO
COFFEE SYRUPS
ALTERNATIVE MILKS

HOT CHOCOLATE
(Vegan options available)

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE WITH
WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS
(Vegan options available)

TEA

SELECTION OF HERBALTEA
COLD DRINKS

WATER

WHITE WINE
BEER & CIDER
ROSE WINE
MULLED WINE
RED WINE

PROSECCO

£

£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

50p

50p

£4.00

£5.00

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

£7.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£9.50

ALLERGEN STATEMENT - We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free
due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like
to know the allergens in our food or drink, please speak to a member of our supervisory or

management team THANK YOU.




