ENCHANTED FOREST

FRESH HOT SPANISH CHURROS

**RED WINE** 

**PROSECCO** 

## COFFEE & HOT FRESH CHURROS £

£6.00

£7.00

£9.50

DRIZZLED WITH WARM NUTELLA, BISCOFF OR WHITE CHOCOLATE	£1.50
DRINKS FLAT WHITE LATTE CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO AMERICANO MOCHACCINO COFFEE SYRUPS ALTERNATIVE MILKS	£4.00 £4.00 £3.50 £3.50 £4.50 50p
HOT CHOCOLATE (Vegan options available)	£4.00
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS (Vegan options available)	£5.00
TEA SELECTION OF HERBALTEA COLD DRINKS WATER	£2.50 £3.00 £2.50 £2.50
WHITE WINE BEER & CIDER ROSE WINE MULLED WINE	£7.00 £6.00 £7.00 £7.00

ALLERGEN STATEMENT - We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please speak to a member of our supervisory or management team THANK YOU.